Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG 1000BASE Series
Optical Transceivers
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
As an industry-leading ICT infrastructure and industry solution provider, Ruijie offers customers a wide

56.5 mm x 13.5 mm x 8.5mm (2.22 in. x 0.53 in. x 0.33 in.)
Weight 35 g (0.08 lbs.)
Ordering Information
Model Description
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1G SX transceiver, SFP form factor, LC, 550 m (1,804.46 ft.) over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1G LX transceiver, SFP form factor, LC, 10 km (32,808.40 ft.) over SMF
Mini-GBIC-GT 1G SFP copper transceiver, SFP form factor, RJ45, 100 m (328.08 ft.) over Cat 5e/6/6a
Mini-GBIC-GT(F) 1G SFP copper transceiver, SFP form factor, RJ45, 100 m (328.08 ft.) over Cat 5e/6/6a
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1G LH transceiver, SFP form factor, LC, 40 km (131,233.60 ft.) over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1G ZX transceiver, SFP form factor, LC, 80 km (262,467.19 ft.) over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1G LX transceiver, SFP form factor, BIDI LC, 20 km (65,616.80 ft.) over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1G LX transceiver, SFP form factor, BIDI LC, 20 km (65,616.80 ft.) over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1G LH transceiver, SFP form factor, BIDI LC, 40 km (131,233.60 ft.) over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI 1G LH transceiver, SFP form factor, BIDI LC, 40 km (32,808.40 ft.) over SMF
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1310-BIDI-I 1G BIDI transceiver-TX1310/RX1550-industrial class, SFP form factor, BIDI LC, 3 km (9,842.52 ft.)
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1550-BIDI-I 1G BIDI transceiver-TX1550/RX1310-industrial class, SFP form factor, BIDI LC, 3 km (9,842.52 ft.)